














Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications
0101

01010040        EACH 2

01010080        EACH 1

01010110        EACH 1

01010120        EACH 1

01010148        EACH 4

01010150        EACH 14

01010190        EACH 2

Agar - Spirit Blue, Dehydrated, 100G  -

ALCOHOL ETHYL, 95%, 500 ML

Alcohol, Isopropyl 99% 500 ml.

ACETONE 500 ML. REAGENT GRADE.

AGAR - POTATO DEXTROSE, 500 G.

AGAR - SKIM MILK, DEHYDRATED, 500G

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHEMICALS & REAGENTS

Aluminum Potassium Sulfate, Pure Crystals  500 g. technical.

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01010200        EACH 8

01010240        EACH 1

01010430        EACH 7

01010470        EACH 1

01010480        EACH 1

01010560        EACH 8

01010651        EACH 1

01010656        EACH 1

Charcoal powder, Fine - 500 gram.

Copper (II) sulfate pentahydrate, crystal (fine) 500g.

Crystal Violet - 1% aq solution - 100mL

Bromthymol Blue: .04% Aqua., 500 ml.

CALCIUM CARBONATE 100 G. LABORATORY GRADE , POWDER.

Calcium, metal turnings, 100 G, reagent grade

ALUMINUM SULFATE, GRANULAR, 500 G. SCIENCE GRADE

Ammonium Nitrate, Reagent Grade, 500 g.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01010658        EACH 2

01010790        EACH 1

01010800        EACH 3

01010830        EACH 2

01010850        EACH 18

01010860        EACH 9

01010870        EACH 1

01010910        EACH 2

Iodine (potassium iodide,) 500ml per bottle

Iodine, Gram Stain, 500 ML.

HYDROCHLORIC ACID, 500ML/BOTTLE, 37%; in PVC coated bottle 

only.

Hydrogen peroxide 3%  500mL

Hydrogen peroxide, 30%, 500 ML.

Cupric (ll) Chloride 100 g anhydrous, lab

Giberellic Acid 100 mL; 1%

Glucose, granular reagent, pound
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01011000        EACH 10

01011040        EACH 1

01011070        EACH 2

01011090        EACH 2

01011120        EACH 1

01011135        EACH 1

01011230        EACH 1

01011314        EACH 12

LEAD NITRATE, 1M , 500 mL

PH INDICATOR; UNIVERSAL 1-12; 500 ML.; (PH 1-10).

Magnesium sulfate, heptahydrate usp crystal, 500 GM; Lab Grade.

MALACHITE GREEN (OXALATE), 1% AQUEOUS, LABORATORY 

GRADE, 500 mL.

METHYLENE BLUE SOLUTION 1% 500ML.

Limewater, 500 mL

Luminol (3-Aminophyhalhydrazide), 5 G.

Magnesium ribbon: 25 g. roll.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01011330        EACH 6

01011460        EACH 1

01011548        EACH 1

01011558        BOX 3

01011580        EACH 1

01011640        EACH 12

01011650        EACH 5

01011690        EACH 10

Phenolphthalein, 1% in 95% Alcohol, Laboratory Grade ,500 mL.

Potassium Hydroxide Solution, 500 mL.

Sodium Borate, Tetra Powder 500G; Borax.

Sodium Bicarbonate, 500 G.

Sodium chloride, prac., fine crystal, 500g.

Safranin O - Bio stain - 1% aq solution - 500ml. Fisher #CJS76797.

Salt, ice cream, Morton brand, 4 lb box.

Silver nitrate 0.1M 100 ML solution.

5 of 45



Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01011710        EACH 1

01011711        EACH 2

01011890        EACH 5

01011979        EACH 1

01011980        EACH 4

01011990        EACH 2

0102

01020025        EACH 4

Sodium Hydroxide, Flakes 500 G.

Sodium hydroxide, pellet 500g.

Sucrose, pound  - 00-1907-01

BIOLOGY EQUIPMENT/SUPPLY

Electrophoresis Grade Agarose, 25 g - CAROLINA 217080- NO 

SUBSTITUTION

Universal Indicator solution

Tris-Borate EDTA buffer, Wards 37W5932; 250 ml

Vitamin C(Absorbic Acid) Power; 100 g  -
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01020026        EACH 8

01020120        EACH 4

01020130        EACH 14

01020170        PACK 6

01020172        PACK 6

01020173        PACK 6

01020174        PACK 3

01020175        PACK 3

Animal watering bottle; plastic 8 oz. SW WLS72010 - 45936-01

Animal drinking bottles, glass; 8 oz. SW WLS722-A - S722-A

Antibiotic disks, 1/4 sterile, blank 100/pkg.  -

AGAROSE, MELT AND POUR, 0.8% 400 ml, # 217084,no substitution

Antibiotic Bacteria Sensitivity Discs 50/disks; Tetracycline  - 81753-01

Antibiotic Bacteria Discs, 50/disks; Erythomycin.  - 81752-01

Antibiotic Bacteria discs, 50/disks, penicillin.  - 81757-01

Antibiotic Bacteria Discs, 50/disks;  Streptomycin  - 81758-01
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01020205        EACH 8

01020215        EACH 12

01020331        SET 1

01020332        EACH 1

01020340        PACK 3

01020346        EACH 5

01020347        EACH 5

01020351        PACK 1

Buffer Set, Chemvelope, ph 2-11, laboratory grade.

Buffer Chemvelope , ph 4,7,10, laboratory grade.

Blades, razor, single edge, 100/pkg, atlas. 9701153M - 15421174

AQUARIUM TANK, GLASS, 10 GALLON, # 671230,no substitution

AQUARIUM, GRAVEL 1 lb., # 163202,no substitution

CAGES;Polycarbonate 19”x 10.5”x 10”; 10 cages Mouse/Hamster Cage

CAGE;Stainless steel fits cage listed 10 lids Wire bar lid for above cage

CAGE LINER, GINIDEAR Guinea Pig Cage LinerC&C 2X1(15"x29"), 6 

Pack.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01020411        CASE 2

01020603        PACK 5

01020730        PACK 11

01020734        EACH 3

01020825        EACH 6

01020826        EACH 6

01020827        EACH 4

01020830        PACK 1

United Scientific DPS004 Stainless Steel Dissection Tray, 16" Length x 

12.75" Width x 2" Depth - NO  SUBSTUTIONS

DROPS;Kordon Oasis #80260 Vita Drops for Hamsters

DROPS;Oasis #80254 Vita Drops-Pure C for Guinea Pigs

Plastic Potting 4”and 6” 100 count, Container square, green

Cover slips, glass #2,square 24mm,120/Pack - UNISCIENCE 1037-99

Dissecting pin, nickel plated, 2 long, 100/pkg.  - 14-0202

DROPS;Oasis #80064 Wet Tail Drops-Liquid treatment for diarrhea

DROSOPHILA, CULTURE NETTING, 100/PKG, 2 3/4 STRIP  - 

SA02409M
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01020840        LOT 5

01020850        LOT 4

01020880        EACH 3

01020894        EACH 1

01021000        EACH 2

01021005        EACH 2

01021040        BOX 58

01021050        BOX 54

Flynap, 100 ml bottle, 12 wands, 100 doses, Carolina # 173025 -

FOOD; Oxbow Essentials Hamster and Gerbil Food

Examination Gloves, Vinyl, powered, 100/box, LARGE. Fisher S47337A 

- WLS40291-D

Drophilia culture vial plug, 12/PK, 42/LOT Nasco SA2408M - 17-3122

Drosophilia media 4-24 blue, makes 300 vials; liter.; Carolina 17-3210

Plant Fertilizer Miracle Gro 5 lbs bag/3 bags

DROSOPHILIA CULTURE VIAL, 12 per Pack; VIAL ONLY.  -

Examination Gloves, Vinyl, powered, 100/box, MEDIUM. Fisher 

#S47336A - WLS40291-C
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01021052        BOX 17

01021138        PACK 2

01021229        EACH 1

01021375        EACH 2

01021392        SET 4

01021394        SET 4

01021396        SET 8

01021502        SET 8

KIT:CHEMISTRY OF CARBOHYDRATES LAB ACTIVITY. PLASTIC 

COMPONENTS, 10 SET UPS/KIT.  WARDS 470007-968.  NO 

SUBSTITUTES.

KIT:CHEMISTRY OF FATS LAB ACTIVITY. PLASTIC COMPONENTS, 

10 SET UPS/KIT WARDS 470007-970.  NO SUBSTITUTES.

KIT:INTRODUCTION TO ELECTROPHORESIS LAB ACTIVITY 

REPLACEMENT DYES, SET OF 8 FOR CAROLINA 211144.   (No 

Substitute)

KIT: Carolina Investigations® for AP® Environmental Science: Acid 

Deposition 8-Station Kit- CAROLINA 181096- NO SUBSTITUTION

KIT:pGLO BACTERIAL TRANSFORMATION, # 1660003EDU, no 

substitution

KIT: CHEMISTRY OF AMINO ACIDS AND PROTEINS LAB ACTIVITY. 

PLASTIC COMPONENTS, 10 SET 470007-972.  NO SUBSTITUTES.

Examination gloves, vinyl, powdered, size small, 100/box.

Hammock, XINRUI 2 Pack Ferret Rat Hammock, Guinea Pig Cage 

Accessories, 13.7x13.7 Inches.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01021511        EACH 6

01021539        KIT 1

01021548        EACH 1

01021617        EACH 1

01021619        EACH 1

01021670        EACH 1

01021671        KIT 3

01021678        EACH 1

KIT;Soil Test Kits Tests pH levels w/ tester solution 50 kits

KIT REFILL: Carolina Investigations® for AP® Environmental Science: 

Soil Productivity 8-Station Refill - CAROLINA 180606- NO 

SUBSTITUTION

KIT: Carolina Investigations® for AP® Environmental Science: Quality 

of Natural Waters: Biological Factors Kit Refill- CAROLINA 180601-NO 

SUBSTITUTION

KIT: Carolina Investigations® for AP® Environmental Science: Quality 

of Natural Waters: Physical and Chemical Factors Kit Refill- CAROLINA 

180603- NO SUBSTITUTION

Kit - sense of smell Carolina K3-69-5145 - 69-5145

KIT- K'nex Education DNA Replication, Transcription, and Translation 

Set SKU 78780- NO SUBSTITUTIONS

KIT:  LaMotte® Nitrate (low range) Water Test Kit.  1 Kit - 50 Tests. - 

CAROLINA 652898 - NO SUBSTITUTION

KIT: Carolina Investigations® for AP® Environmental Science: Ocean 

Acidification 8-Station Kit - CAROLINA 181069- NO SUBSTITION
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01021679        EACH 9

01021681        EACH 7

01021810        PACK 70

01021830        EACH 3

01021885        EACH 7

01021886        EACH 7

01021891        EACH 1

01021894        EACH 2

KIT REFILL: Rapitest Soil Test Replacement Kit- CAROLINA 665404A- 

NO SUBSTITUTION.

100-1000 VWR MICROPIPETTE TIPS, microliter, # 470217-442, no 

sub

METER, LIGHT & WATER, # FB0550, no substitute

METER, SOIL pH, # FB0549, no sub

20 uL Micropipette (2-20uL range with 0.5 uL increments)- WARDS- NO 

SUBSTITUTIONS

KIT:SOIL TESTING, RAPITEST DIGITAL, # 665413, no substitute

Lens paper, 4 x 6; 50 sheet book. Fisher S47605 - QMA50

Living -terrestrial isopod culture Carolina #14-3050 - L44ACK
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01021895        EACH 3

01022173        EACH 8

01022210        PACK 1

01022215        PACK 3

01022216        PACK 3

01022254        PACK 6

01022259        EACH 2

01022260        CASE 3

Micropipet Tips; Filtered Micropipet Tips, Sterile, Rack of 96.

FISHNETS - Pawfly 6-inch fish net with plastic handle

Ozone Test Paper, Pack of 12 - CAROLINA 653105 - NO 

SUBSTITUTION.

Pearlite 1 cubic foot 1 Bag

Peat Moss 5.5 cubic feet 1 Bag

Owl pellets, 33/pkg. Compares NW to SW digested bones.

Owl Pellets; Northwest; 50/pkg.

Owl Pellets; Southeast; 50/pkg.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01022320        PACK 4

01022330        CASE 1

01022413        CASE 1

01022416        EACH 1

01022424        EACH 7

01022425        EACH 15

01022426        EACH 5

01022450        PACK 1

Petri dishes, Disposable; 90 x 15 mm; 20/pkg.

Petri dishes, plastic disposable 500 case 100mm x 15mm SW S26028 - 

WLS26028

Plastic Plant 20” x 11”x 2” 100 count, tray flat with dome

SOIL;Seedling Soil Seed Starting Soil 3 (3 cubic feet)

Preserved - annelida lumbricus, terrestris  9-12 plain; 100/pack. WL409-

13 -

Playpen, Amakunft Guinea Pig Playpen with Cover.

Potting Soil. S.W. #WL2431 -

SOIL;Mature Soil Multipurpose potting soil 12 (3 cubic Feet)
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01022460        PACK 5

01022480        EACH 6

01022500        PACK 4

01022590        EACH 157

01022600        EACH 4

01022610        EACH 15

01022620        PACK 1

01022690        VIAL 10

PRESERVED - CATS, SKINNED, DOUBLE INJECTED, 19-23  - 

S18115

Preserved-bull frogs, large, 6-7 double inj., 10/pkg.  - S170710

Preserved-pigs fetal, 10 - 13, double injected.  - S1598S

Preserved - Arthropoda - Crustacfa, 4 x 6; Crayfish; 3  per pack.  -

Ptc paper, vial, 100 strips per vial.  - 7-3000-23

Preserved-rats, plain white, 7 - 9. Nasco LS 1436M - 22-8302

Preserved sheep brain, drypack with dura matter intact. Ct. Vly P9615 -

NOT dehydrated.

Preserved-sheep eye, 10/pkg. Nasco LS1439M -
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01022710        EACH 16

01022800        EACH 10

01022814        PACK 4

01022815        EACH 30

01022832        PACK 5

01022833        PACK 3

01022841        PACK 4

01022850        PACK 5

SEEDS;Basil ProEasy 5000 count 1 pk

Seeds, Bird Seed; 1 lb.  - S.K.21942.30

SEEDS;Geranium 300 count 2 pks

Purina lab chow; 10 lb.x S.K. 66599-01 -

Scissors, surgical, both points sharp, 4 1/2 stainless steel, superior 

grade.; Carolina 14-0525

SEEDS;Hypoestes 250 count 2pks

SEEDS;English Lavender 5000 count 1 pk

SEEDS, LETTUCE, 57 g/pkg. SK 67107-00 -100 PACK
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01022860        PACK 2

01022861        PACK 10

01022880        PACK 2

01022881        PACK 5

01022900        PACK 4

01022901        PACK 4

01022905        PACK 5

01022906        PACK 3

SEEDS;Karma sweet pepper 250 count 2 pks

Seeds, radish, scarlet globe, 15 gm/1200 seeds.

SEEDS;Spearmint 5000 count 1 pk

SEEDS, LIMA BEAN, LB/PKG CT Vly CS2615C - 15586611; 150 

PACK

Seeds Marigold 250 count 2pks

SEEDS, PEAS, ALASKA, LB/PKG CT Vly CS2725C -

Seeds, Sunflower; 30/pkg.

SEEDS;Sunflower 500 count 1 pk
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01022920        PACK 2

01022921        PACK 5

01022995        EACH 2

01022999        EACH 6

01023001        EACH 1

01023002        EACH 1

01023010        DOZ 57

01023020        PACK 40

Probe, Go Direct® optical dissolved oxygen probe; Vernier;  (No Sub).

Sensor, Go Direct® CO2 gas sensor; Vernier;  (No Sub).

Slides, depression/single shallow well, glass 25 X 75 CM  -

SEEDS;Super sweet tomatoes 250 count 2 pks

SHAVINGS;Pine shavings 3.5 cubic ft. 15 cases animal bedding

pH Sensor; Go Direct® pH Sensor – Single Sensor; Vernier.  (No Sub)

Seeds, tomato, 300 seeds/pkg.; 4.5 G.  -

SLIDES, MICRO, STANDARD, STUDENT GRADE, 75 X 25MM 

72/PKG  - SA04463M
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01023029        EACH 30

01023031        EACH 30

01023141        EACH 3

01023150        EACH 7

01023238        SET 2

01023386        EACH 3

01023387        EACH 6

01023388        EACH 27

Vermiculite 1 cubic foot 1 Bag

Tray/Pans - Heavy-duty reinforce plastic 12-quart utility pan for 

macroinvertebrate collection (white - cannot substitute color)

Ice 14-16 cubed trays   (must be white for specimen observation)

TABLETS, MIRALAND BERRY MIRACLE FRUIT TABLETS, Miracle 

berry Tablets, 10 Count, Turns Sour Foods to Sweet, 0.12 Ounce, (pack 

of 1), Item model number : MFT10 UPC : 899532002008 

850406000056 885782095501 ASIN : B001LXYA5Q, no substitution.

Tes tape (glucose), 100 tests Nasco SB9754M -

Tunnel; 2 Pieces Pet Fun Tunnel Small Animal Play Tunnel Collapsible.

Slides- Onion Mitosis

Slides-White Fish Mitosis ; Hematoxylin & eosin stain.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01023629        EACH 1

01023894        EACH 1

01023897        EACH 1

0103

01030030        EACH 2

01030040        EACH 2

01030061        PACK 1

01030220        EACH 1

Bead UV Changing; pkg/240

BURET BRUSHES FOR 25ML BURET, 36, 13MM BRISTLE, SCIENCE 

KIT 60770-01

CHEMISTRY EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES

Balance, Triple Beam, Ohaus, 610g capacity, 0.1g accuracy.

Balance, electronic,  Ohaus; 2200 g capacity, 1g accuracy, AC or AA 

battery.

Wall Chart, Bacteria.

WALL CHART - MEIOSIS.

CHART, WALL - MITOSIS.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 
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COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01030310        EACH 10

01030381        EACH 4

01030400        PACK 1

01030448        EACH 4

01030451        EACH 12

01030610        PACK 8

01030612        PACK 7

01030650        BOX 1

BURNER LIGHTERS, spring action.  - SB16654M

Filter paper Whatman #5, 11cm diameter, 100/box  - S47575D

CONDUCTIVITY TESTER, # AP1493,  no sub

Filter paper, qualitative GR, Whatman #1  15 cm dia.; 100/Pack.

Filter Paper #1 Whatman;100 Pack; Qualitative fast flow; 12.5 cm- No 

substitutions.

CHARCOAL, Activated Carbon, Reagent Grade, 500 g, # 853740

Chromatography Paper, 4 x 7.5 -100 Sheets/pkg. S-W #WLS18864-20 - 

OFFER; 100M/ROLL

DENSITY CUBE SET, # 470303-936, no sub
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01030660        BOX 11

01030780        PACK 2

01030790        PACK 2

01030896        SET 2

01030990        PACK 1

01031000        PACK 2

01031010        PACK 3

01031091        PACK 4

Flints, lighter replacement tips, 5/box,  - WLS13105

Hydrion ph paper type A (2-10) 10 vials  100/each vial.

LITMUS PAPER, NEUTRAL, 12 VIALS/100 EACH  - #1926; -Expiration 

Date must be marked on package-will not expire for two or more years 

from purchase order date.

Litmus Paper - Red (100/Vial) 12/Pkg TB17020 - U2091-02; -Expiration 

Date must be marked on package-will not expire for two or more years 

from purchase order date.

Periodic table, comprehensive, 8.5 inch by 11 inch, with 4 periodic 

trends including spdf notations, 100 pack.; Chlorine's mass must be 

35.453- must be checked.  All elements should have 3 decimal places.  

Must include IUPAC names

Hydrion PH Paper type B (1-11), 5 rolls per Pack.

KIT:Inorganic-Organic Teacher molecular Model SET 92 piece 

PLASTIC, four types, one hole, two hole, three hole and four hole. 52 

atoms centers (14 Hydrogen, 2 Phosphorus, 8 metal, 6 halogen, 6 

carbon, 7 oxygen, 1 boron, 1 nitrogen

Litmus Paper - Blue (100/Vial) 12/Pkg. TB17030 - U2091-01; -

Expiration Date must be marked on package-will not expire for two or 

more years from purchase order date.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01031160        PACK 6

01031170        EACH 2

01031256        EACH 12

01031380        PACK 6

01031390        EACH 5

01031402        EACH 3

01031408        EACH 4

01031410        EACH 1

Periodic table notebook, size:4 color (Name, Number, Symbol, Elec. 

config., BP, MP, Isotopes; 100/pkg.

Periodic table, 147 x 106 cm roller mounted. Nasco SB16430M.  Must 

include IUPAC names for all 118 elements.

PIPET, DROPPING PIPET, glass, 20 mL; Glass dropping pipet with 

straight glass body and suction bulb.

300 mm, 20 mL capacity, with suction bulb.

SPECTRUM TUBE; CARBON DIOXIDE 260mm.

Spectrum tube, Neon, 260mm.

Spectroscopes, plastic 2.5cm diameter x 15.5 cm Length; 6/Pkg.

Spectrascope (Quantitative Analysis) - can measure wavelengths from 

5000 to 7000 A with accuracy at plus or minus 50

SPECTRUM TUBE, ARGON, 260mm
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Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01031428        EACH 3

01031430        EACH 3

01031432        EACH 1

01031441        EACH 2

01031447        EACH 3

01031448        EACH 2

01031450        EACH 10

01031520        LBS 4

Spectrum tube, Hydrogen,260mm.

SPECTRUM TUBE, KRYPTON- 260mm

Spectrum Tube, Oxygen, 260mm

SPECTRUM TUBE, HELIUM - 260mm.

STOPPER, RUBBER SOLID #2

SPECTRUM TUBE; WATER VAPOR 260 mm.

SPECTRUM TUBE, XENON - 260mm.

SPOON, CHEMICAL, STAINLESS STEEL 8 INCHES, 2/PKG.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01031810        PACK 2

0104

01040030        EACH 14

01040040        EACH 14

01040050        EACH 14

01040138        PACK 3

01040151        EACH 16

01040215        PACK 1

Balls,Glass, 19MM not drilled.

Balls, Polyproplylene, 19 MM not drilled.

Balls, Steel, 19 MM, not drilled

WIRE GAUZE - CERAMIC CENTER 4 INCHES X 4 INCHES, 10/PKG.

PHYSICAL/EARTH SCIENCE SUPPLIES

Glass Plates Item #GEO9475 for scratch testing hard and soft minerals. 

10 plates. Size 1 x 2 x 1/4 inch thick. Carolina Biological.

ICE MELTING BLOCKS; One Aluminum, one plastic with Rubber Ring.  

Black in Color.  9.5 x 9.5 cm (3.75" x 3.75").

Minerals, Biotite; 10/pkg.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01040300        PACK 1

01040331        PACK 8

01040333        PACK 8

01040350        PACK 4

01040357        PACK 4

01040359        EACH 3

0105

01050020        DOZ 2

Shale (Bituminous), Student Specimens; 1 x 1 Inch to 1 x 2 Inches; 

Pack of 10.

Slate-Dark Gray SS Package of 10, PA  CC: US 

Customs#2530908050.

Sling Psychrometer, °C Reading Only / Non-Mercury BAKER 

Instruments B6015.

Minerals-Muscovite,10/pkg.  - S98881

Rocks,Conglomerate (quartz); 10/pkg

Rocks- Pumice; Light Gray; 10/Package.  Mexico CC:MX Customs 

#2513100010.

GLASSWARE

Beakers, 50 ml, Graduated, Pyrex; Borosilicate- No Substitutions.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01050040        DOZ 3

01050050        DOZ 1

01050070        DOZ 2

01050090        PACK 1

01050100        PACK 2

01050209        EACH 44

01050220        PACK 2

01050258        PACK 3

Beakers, 1000 ml, Graduated, Pyrex, 6/Pack;Borosilicate- No 

Substitutions.

Crucibles, 15 ML, low form with cover, 43 X 23 MM.

Crucibles-high form, 30ml; 37 x 26mm; 10/pkg.  47X39 Nasco 

SB18003M -

Beaker,150ml,Graduated, Pyrex; Borosilicate- No Substitutions.

Beakers, 250ml, Graduated, Pyrex; Borosilicate- No Substitutions.

Beaker,600ml, Graduated, Pyrex,6 pkg.; Borosilicate- No Substitutions.

Beakers, 100 ml, Graduated, Pyrex;Borosilicate- No Substitutions.

Dropper Bottle Glass, Amber Colored, 1 ounce. Pack of 12.
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01050259        EACH 84

01050300        PACK 1

01050340        PACK 1

01050360        EACH 2

01050403        PACK 2

01050460        CASE 2

01050470        PACK 3

01050480        PACK 3

Graduated cylinders, , 50 mL, with protective collar and base. 

Pyrex,10/pkg.

Graduated Cylinders, , 25 mL, with protective collar & base. Pyrex, 

12/Pk.

Graduated Cylinders, Pyrex, 10 mL, with protective collar & base. Pyrex 

12/Pkg.

Flask, Volumeter, 100 ml with snap cap, 6/Pack, Pyrex;  GINSBERG.  - 

SB16097M; Kimax

FLASK, VOLUMETRIC, 1000ML, W/SNAP CAP, PYREX.  - 

SB16100M; Kimax

Boston round glass narrow mouth, 1L, clear; pack of 12.

Dropping bottle, glass, square, Barnes, economy choice, 30 ml.

Flask,Erlenmeyer,250ml, 12/pkg., Pyrex Valueware  - QWC10508-6

29 of 45



Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01050500        EACH 2

01050550        PACK 1

01050552        EACH 15

01050590        PACK 1

01050600        PACK 2

01050608        PACK 15

01050610        EACH 6

01050620        EACH 10

Thermometer, red alcohol, -20 to 110C: Nada brand  -

Thermometers, metal back;-30 to 110 degree C; 5/pkg. Nasco 

SA8157M

Test tubes, 20x150mm; 72/pkg, pyrex  - WLS79515-H

TEST TUBES, 25 X 150MM, Pyrex/Corning, 72/PKG.  - VWR BRAND

Thermometer holder, polycarbonate-3 pkg.  - S81410

Graduated cylinders 100ml pyrex  - BD71043-1

Stirring rods, glass: 5x200mm: 12/pkg. SB15199M -

Syringe, 60 ml, disposable plastic without needle.  - SK63123-60
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01050626        PACK 2

0106

01060160        EACH 5

01060200        EACH 6

01060240        SET 4

01060380        EACH 0

01060660        PACK 8

01060740        EACH 1

Vials, plastic w/snap on caps; 38mm dia x 68mm H, 74ml; 12/pkg  -

MIRAGE OPTICAL ILLUSION.

Density cylinder set, 5 cylinders per set.

Replacement Belt for N-100E Van de Graff Generator WINSCO RP601

Neodymium Disc Magnet -1.4 x 5 cm - 2/pkg. Opti Gene; s43046 - 

SB31427M

PHYSICS EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES

Clamp holders, perpendicular jaws, 2 thumbscrews, one offset at 45 

degrees for up to 3/4 inch.

Compass with Dampening Fluid, Rotating Bezel, Base Plate.
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COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01060790        EACH 1

01060795        EACH 1

01060850        EACH 2

01060900        EACH 2

01060920        EACH 8

01060980        EACH 6

0107

01070230        EACH 2

MIRROR, CONCAVE, 50 CM DIA BY 20 CM FOCUS  -

MIRROR,MIRACLE, 140 MM CONCAVE/CONVEX MIRROR WITH 

MELAMINE COATED HANDLE.

Slinky 3 dia. 30' ft long MUST be METAL.

FORENSICS

Simulated Blood Typing - 1 Refill kit for simulated blood typing activity. 

Wards #36W0038 or Carolina 70-0102

Multimeter, digital w/test leads; 3-1/2 LEDreadout; 200mV-1000VDC, 

200mV-750VAC, 200uA.

POWER SUPPLY, Universal - Outputs 0-5V DC/3A, 8V DC plus 

ground, 125V DC, 250V DC, 6.3V AC/3A.  15cm x 12 cm x 18 cm.

Pulley cord, braded, fiberglass core, 1.4 mm diameter x 25 yards long.  -
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01070260        EACH 1

01070300        EACH 1

0109

01090130        PACK 18

01090135        EACH 40

01090200        BOX 10

01090202        BOX 9

01090204        BOX 2

GENERAL

Alka seltzer, 24/pkg  - CS 9

Aluminum foil: heavy; 18 X 25 ft. Wards #15-W1009 - WLS610-A

Ultraviolet lamp- 18 inch fixture operates on 120 V; AC/60 Hz; UL listed.  

- 65976-00

Fingerprint Tape - Clear lifting tape 2 x 360 roll clear fingerprint lifting 

tape. S-W 22222-506 - 22222-506

Plastic bags, zippered, sandwich size, 150 count. MUST BE 

SANDWICH SIZE

Plastic bags, zippered, quart size, 80 count.  MUST BE QUART SIZE

Plastic bags, zippered, snack size, 100 count.  MUST BE SNACK SIZE
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Commodity Code UOM QTY Unit Bid Price Extended Bid Price Item Number Alternate 

Specifications

COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01090206        BOX 9

01090225        PACK 29

01090229        PKS 6

01090240        EACH 10

01090243        EACH 32

01090247        PACK 164

01090249        PACK 120

01090255        PACK 17

Battery, 6 volt lantern type, spring top.  - TB16435

Battery, 9 volt alkaline, ENERGIZER NO SUBSTITUTION.

Battery AA, alkaline; 2/Pack, ENERGIZER NO SUBSTITUTION.

Plastic bags, zippered, gallon size, 150 count.  MUST BE GALLON 

SIZE.

Balloons, round 11 12/pk SW WLS71824-10 -

Balsa Sticks, 1/8" x 1/8" x 36"; Packs of 100.

Battery AAA; alkaline; 4/Pack, ENERGIZER NO SUBSTITUTION.

Battery C alkaline; 2/pkg, ENERGIZER NO SUBSTITUTION.
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COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01090258        PACK 16

01090260        EACH 3

01090275        PACK 1

01090280        EACH 14

01090310        EACH 22

01090330        EACH 8

01090340        EACH 7

01090346        EACH 1

CALCULATOR, SOLAR, SCIENTIFIC TI 30X; FISHER S40649  - 

S40649

Cheesecloth, double weight, 36 wide, 5 yards bolt. SW #S/9795 - 

WLS19795

Clorox Liquid Bleach, Regular Scent, 121 ounces.

Beaker brush 3 dia., 13 long #3036-13 - QLG-13

Bottle, plastic wash,500 ml. ; Carolina 71-6594; 12/Pk.

Burner tanks, lab, nasco refills, butane gas, 5.50oz tank only  - 70-6731

Battery D size; alkaline Eveready; 2/pkg, ENERGIZER- NO 

SUBSTITUTION.

Coat, Laboratory, White with Notched Collar, Unisex, Size 2XL.
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COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01090352        EACH 3

01090354        GAL. 6

01090356        EACH 1

01090358        BOX 2

01090368        PACK 1

01090375        DOZ 2

01090380        EACH 13

01090425        EACH 1

Dropping bottles, replacement stoppers for Barnes Flint Glass 30ml;  

droppers ONLY S-W S8735 -

DUSTPAN SET, Broom and Dust Pan Quickie Stand and Store

Flashlight, pen. SW S44220-12 - BD30158

Cotton tipped applicators sterile, 100/box.  - WLS79337-75

Disposal Container; Glass Benchtop Model 9" L x 9" W x 14" H; 6/pkg

Corning hot plate/stirrer - 5 x 7 top; 625 watts.  - S41001-B

CORN SYRUP, Gallon.

Cotton - Bacteriological, sterilized 1 lb. roll.; Carolina 71-2635
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COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01090428        SET 17

01090467        EACH 70

01090468        PACK 80

01090471        PACK 13

01090535        PACK 10

01090537        PACK 14

01090556        VIAL 32

01090620        EACH 12

FOOD COLORING, SET OF 4.

Glue gun, hot, mini, surebonder low temperature, NASCO 973494.

Glue stick, hot, mini, surebonder, all temperature, NASCO 9710682.

Hydrion (PH) paper 1-14 range, 100/vial  -Expiration Date must be 

marked on package-will not expire for two or more years from purchase 

order date.

KIMWIPES CLEANING TISSUE, 4.5 IN.  X 8.5 IN. 280/ BOX. 

CAROLINA FR-63-3950 - 19-0950-01

Glue Sticks:  Pack of 60 Elmer's All-Purpose Glue Sticks.

Hand soap, Softsoap antibacterial liquid with moisturizers, 7.5 oz. 6 

pack.

Hand soap, Softsoap antibacterial liquid, 64 oz refill, 2 pack.

37 of 45
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COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01090663        EACH 25

01090667        PACK 3

01090668        PACK 2

01090669        PACK 1

01090670        PACK 1

01090685        EACH 1

01090708        EACH 8

01090710        EACH 52

Bulb, incandescent, 75 watt, A19 4 pack.

Bulb, incandescent, 100 watt, A19, 4 pack.

Bulb, Clear Incandescent; 150 watt; 4 Pack.

Lens, Hand 3 diameter 6 focus, chrome plated brass rims; 2X 

Magnification.  - 62810-03

Magnifying glass; dual w/3X 2 dia & 6X 1/2 dia. lenses  - TB12004

LIGHT BULBS, 2.5 V/0.5 AMP, 10/PKG  -

Laser Pointer, red, 630-650 nm wavelength, 10mm beam at 6m, 2 AA 

battery powered.

Neodymium Magnet; 12 mm in diameter.
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SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01090711        EACH 49

01090720        EACH 2

01090724        EACH 20

01090725        EACH 10

01090729        PACK 30

01090733        EACH 5

01090734        PACK 4

01090738        PACK 1

Meter  sticks, hardware  with plain ends graduated in cm and mm 

divisions  - 081902-31

METER STICK, FOUR SCALE, MM, CM, DM, M, WOOD DIMENSIONS 

IN RED/WHITE. SCI KIT SUB 68935-01 - 702620; plain ends

Modern Quadrille ruled paper, 4 squares per inch, 8.5x11, 1/4 inch, 50 

sheets per pack.

Matches; Book; 50/pkg.

Outlet strip, multiple, 6 outlets with master switch and light, 3 foot cord  - 

WA13647M

Plastic Wrap; 100 Feet

Plastic bags, 9 inches x 12 inches, 100/ pk.

Pipets; 22.5cm long plastic pipets; 400 per pack.
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COUNCIL ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCIENCE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT BID 24-02

Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01090745        PACK 1

01090767        EACH 2

01090769        EACH 2

01090785        PACK 4

01090787        PACK 6

01090910        EACH 50

01090915        PACK 1

01090916        EACH 239

Safety goggle replacement straps, 10/pkg.  - 62011-10F

Safety Goggles, plastic, clear plastic lens, soft vinyl frame, fits over 

glasses.  Must meet ANSI Z87.1 standards.  No exceptions.

Rulers, plastic, english and metric: 15cm, clear, 12/pkg. N141-71C-6-12 

- BD40645

Ruler, metric, 12 inch, 30 centimeter, with millimeter and 1/16 inch 

markings, 12 pack.

Safety Glasses - Aviator style safety glasses with polycarbonale 

replaceable lenses; Clear lens; Meets ANSI287.1.  - TB21593

MYCHRON STUDENT TIMERS, 2 IN. X 2 IN. X 1/2 IN. 12/PKG. 

NASCO TB1789IM -

PRINTER, Lulzbot 3D Printer Taz Sidekick 747 (fully configured model) 

including Stealth Black Colorin, 231mm x 231mm x 248mm (9" x 9" x 9 

1/4") bed size, Glass/PEI bed surface, LCD Controller, Runout Filament 

Sensor, and SE Printhead 2.85 mm (0.50mm Nickel-Plated Copper 40 

Watt).  No Substitutions.

LulzBot SE 2.85 mm Tool Head;  0.5 mm (Fully Assembled) compatible 

with Lulzbot Taz Sidekick 747.  No Sub.
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Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01090920        EACH 70

01090924        EACH 4

01090926        PACK 1

01090934        EACH 11

01090950        DOZ 2

01090955        SET 7

01090956        EACH 1

01090964        EACH 1Tool Kit -6 slip  jt pliers, 6 adjustable wrench, long nose cutting pliers, 

screw driver with 4 blades.  - UNITED SCI;S47246

Test tube brushes, brush 4 x 1 3/8 x 11L.. SB 16145M -

TEST TUBE RACK, MICRO, POLYPROPYLENE CASE OF 3.

Test Tubes draining rack, polyproplene, with 50 pegs.  - WLS78780

Sand, fine, white, 5 lbs.

Scoopula,stainless steel; 4 pkg; Carolina 70-2851

Stopwatch, Accusplit Pro Survivor A601X.

SAFETY SCISSORS, SAFETY TYPE,  5.5  INCHES.
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Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01090965        EACH 4

01090967        EACH 12

01090969        EACH 1

01090972        PACK 1

01090974        GAL. 12

01090981        PACK 2

01090987        PACK 3

0110

Weighing dishes, polystyrene, 3.06x1.00 500 pkg  - WLS65223-05A

Wood splints, 500/pkg.  -

SCIENCE FURNITURE

TRAYS, INSTRUMENT SORTING, 14X17, 5 COMPARTMENTS  -

TRIANGLES FOR CRUCIBLES, 2, CLAY COATED, 10/pack. WLS 

82415-B - UniScience 5313-01

Vinegar, Gallon.

Tray with Card Holder; Tray 19 inch x 9 inch x 4-3/8 inch with card 

holder.

TRAYS, ECONOMY SF TOTE 14 ; 13 x 10.8 x 2
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Long Description

COMPANY NAME:__________________________________________________________________________

01100020        EACH 14

01100045        EACH 6

TOTAL AMOUNT OF 

BID:

NOTE:  THIS PDF OF BID PRICE SUBMITTAL OR  THE EXCEL WORKSHEET FROM THE WEBSITE(PRINT OUT) MAY BE SENT WITH BID PAPERWORK TO THE 

ADDRESS BY THE DUE DATE AS THE BID INSTRUCTIONS STATE.  For excel entry of bid:  the extended prices and total amount of bid will populate once 

the unit price is inputted.  Do not change quantities or UOM.  

Tables, Science Lab - Chemical resistant HPL surface,  24 x 54 x 36 

High; Plain apron - 4.5 High; Legs - 2 x 2 square; Legs & apron - Oak; 

Non-skid adjustable glides; black rubber leg boots. Fisher 

#AJSF1C02LMF - G4211-A

Tote tray, replacement, for cabinet 19 inch long by 14-1/4 inch wide by 3-

1/2 inch high.
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